)

South Carolina TLegislature

April 26, 2024, 01:42:45 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*1524 Concurrent Resolution, By Bryan, A.E. Carmichael, Courson, Courtney, Drummond, Giese, Hayes, R.L. Helmly,
D.L. Hinds, Leatherman, Leventis, I.E. Lourie, A.S. Macaulay, J.A. Martin, S.S. Martschink, McConnell, McGill, Moore,
O'Dell, Peeler, T.H. Pope, Reese, M.T. Rose, Russell, R.C. Shealy, J.V. Smith, H.S. Stilwell, M.B. Williams and Wilson

A Concurrent Resolution to memorialize the Congress of the United States to support and maintain a strong Army National
Guard by mandating that the "end strength" of the Army National Guard be no less than 420,000 personnel and that the South
Carolina Army National Guard units presently serving the State of South Carolina be retained as part of the force structure of
America's Armed Forces.

04/29/92
04/29/92
04/30/92
04/30/92
05/05/92
05/05/92
05/13/92
05/14/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced SJ-252

Referred to Committee on General SJ-255

Recalled from Committee on General SJ-4

Adopted, sent to House SJ-4

Introduced HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-317
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