South Carolina Legislature

April 26, 2024, 01:42:45 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

Senate

Introduced SJ-252

04/29/92

S*1524 Concurrent Resolution, By Bryan, A.E. Carmichael, Courson, Courtney, Drummond, Giese, Hayes, R.L. Helmly, D.L. Hinds, Leatherman, Leventis, I.E. Lourie, A.S. Macaulay, J.A. Martin, S.S. Martschink, McConnell, McGill, Moore, O'Dell, Peeler, T.H. Pope, Reese, M.T. Rose, Russell, R.C. Shealy, J.V. Smith, H.S. Stilwell, M.B. Williams and Wilson

A Concurrent Resolution to memorialize the Congress of the United States to support and maintain a strong Army National Guard by mandating that the "end strength" of the Army National Guard be no less than 420,000 personnel and that the South Carolina Army National Guard units presently serving the State of South Carolina be retained as part of the force structure of America's Armed Forces.

04/29/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-255
04/30/92	Senate	Recalled from Committee on General SJ-4
04/30/92	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-4
05/05/92	House	Introduced HJ-9
05/05/92	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-9
05/13/92	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
05/14/92	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-317